Low Profile Linear High Bay
The LED Slim High Bay is a low profile new replacement solution for fluorescent linear high bays in
warehouses, garage locations and any other commercial and industrial applications.
FEATURES COMMON TECHNICAL DATA
CERTIFICATIONSDIMENSIONS
2.1”
8.5”/13.2”
WARRANTY

Low Profile Linear High Bay
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
ORDERING GUIDE
MOUNTING OPTIONS
PHOTOMETRICS
H2/H3/H5/H6
Company
Code
80W/100W/160W/220
W/320W
Wattage
3000K -
6500K
Color
Temperature
H2
SERIES
H3
SERIES
H5
SERIES
H6
SERIES
Product Number Watt Lumens Color Temp Dimensions QTY.
H2-80W XYZ 80 10400 3000K-5000K 23.6” X 8.5” X 2.1” 2Pc/CTN
H5-100W XYZ 100 13000 3000K-5000K 23.6” X 13.2” X 2.1” 2Pc/CTN
H5-160W XYZ 160 20800 3000K-5000K 23.6” X 13.2” X 2.1” 2Pc/CTN
H3-160W XYZ 160 20800 3000K-5000K 47.2” X 8.5” X 2.1” 2Pc/CTN
H6-220W XYZ 220 28600 3000K-5000K 47.2” X 13.2” X 2.1” 2Pc/CTN
H6-320W XYZ 320 43200 3000K-5000K 47.2” X 13.2” X 2.1” 2Pc/CTN
LED SLIM HIGH BAY